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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 OMANA Rajan A V (HSBN) Arimbur House, 
Pattambi Road, 

Chowanoor, 
Kunnamukalm, 680503, 

Kunnamukalm

  

2 27/01/2026 Hamsath T A Asharaf (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Pallikulam, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

3 27/01/2026 SHABNA A S SIDHIQ A K (FTHR) ANAPARAMBIL, 
KOTTOL, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

4 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq T A Asharaf (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Pallikulam, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 RENUKA SURESH SURESH NAIR (FTHR) PURHENVEETTIL 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

6 27/01/2026 Mohammed Aadil Asharaf (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Pallikulam, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

7 27/01/2026 Shahidha Salih Ayisha (MTHR) Kariyatt, Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

8 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
A A 

ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

20/570, ANDIYATH, 
VILLANNUR, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

9 27/01/2026 Krishna surendran M Surendran T (FTHR) manjapattaparambil, 
Pazhavoor, Thayyur, 

Thayyur, 680584, 
Kunnamkulam

  

10 27/01/2026 KAVYA K 
PRAKASAN 

PRAKASAN K K 
(FTHR)

Kalathumpadi House, 
Pathakkara, Karikkad, 

Karikkad, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

11 27/01/2026 FANI C SAMUEL JOHNSON C P (HSBN) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 NOURATHASNI K A ALI K M (FTHR) 09/472 ,KODAVAMPARAMBIL 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ORUKKALKUNNU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

13 27/01/2026 SEENA VINCENT A VINCENT A U (FTHR) ARIMBOOR, 
OTTAPPILAVU, 
KORATTIKKRA, 
KORATTIKKRA, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

14 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZAL 
P R 

RAFEEK P H (FTHR) 06/466 -A, 
PAZHAMUKKIL 

HOUSE, AYNOOR, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

15 27/01/2026 PRETHEEP K R RAJU (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

16 27/01/2026 Shida T M Manaf (FTHR) Thekkathuvalappil, 
Anakallu, Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

17 27/01/2026 Salmiya A S SHEREEF A V (FTHR) ARIKKILATHU, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

18 27/01/2026 Anjana K J Jayachandran (FTHR) Kottapulikkal, 
Chittanda, Chittanda, 
Chittanda, 680585, 

Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 Rajan Sunitha (WIFE) 111, Vellithiruthy, 
Chowwannur, 

Marathamcode, 680604, 
Kunnamkulam

  

20 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
R 

RAFEEK P R (FTHR) 06/466-A, 
PAZHAMUKKIL 

HOUSE, AYNOOR, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

21 27/01/2026 HASNA JASMIN K A AZEEZ K A (FTHR) 5/285 KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

22 27/01/2026 SIDHARTHAN V VELU (FTHR) KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

23 27/01/2026 USHA KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHERIL HOUSE, 
KODASSERY, 

VELUR, VELUR 
BAZAR, 680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

24 27/01/2026 STALIN P U ULLASAN P (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
SENIOR GROUND, 

ADUPPUTTY, 
KUNNAMKULAM P 

O, 680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

25 27/01/2026 Arjun K J Jayachandran (FTHR) Kottapulikkal, 
Chittanda, Chittanda, 
Chittanda, 680585, 

Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SULAIMAN (HSBN) THOTTUMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 680585, 

TALAPPILLY

  

27 27/01/2026 Safwan Salih Sahidha (MTHR) Kariyatt, Pallikulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

28 27/01/2026 C K GIRIJAN KUMARAN (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
VETTIKADAVU, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

29 27/01/2026 Sreerag Sudhan K Sudhan (FTHR) Konthamvalappil House, 
Pallikulam, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

30 27/01/2026 SUDHI S KUMAR SUNILKUMAR C S 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KARIKKAD

  

31 27/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR USHA (WIFE) CHERIL HOUSE, 
KODASSERY, 

VELUR, VELUR 
BAZAR, 680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

32 27/01/2026 Salih K A Shahidha (WIFE) Kariyatt, Pallikulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

33 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
R 

RAFEEK P H (FTHR) 06/466 -A, 
PAZHAMUKKIL 

HOUSE, AYNOOR, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

34 27/01/2026 Aswani K P Pradeep (FTHR) Kottapulikkal, 
Chittanda, Chittanda, 
Chittanda, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

35 27/01/2026 SHAMILA K A ABDUL KADER K H 
(FTHR)

PAMBATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ITC ROAD, 

KARIYANNUR, 
ERUMAPETTY P O, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

36 27/01/2026 RESHMI PRETHEEP K R 
(HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

37 27/01/2026 Sunitha K V Vasu K V (FTHR) 111, Vellithiruthy, 
Chowwannur, 

Marathamcode, 680604, 
Kunnamkulam

  

38 27/01/2026 SHAMEERA T A YOUSEPH M M 
(HSBN)

MANAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHOLLIKUNNU, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 STEFY MARY JOHN JOHN JOSEPH P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALLUMPURAM, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

40 27/01/2026 JISNA C M NISHIL V K (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 

THAYYUR, 
THAYYUR, 

THAYYUR P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

41 27/01/2026 Anjaly K S Sunil Kumar K B 
(FTHR)

Kaplengadu House, 
Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

42 27/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR K A ALI (FTHR) KUNNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

43 27/01/2026 BUSHAIR P A ASHARAF P K (FTHR) PADATHUPEEDIKAYIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

44 27/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
THOMAS 

SAJAN ZACHARIA 
(HSBN)

2/273, PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

MANGAD, MANGAD, 
WEST MANGAD, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

45 27/01/2026 Abhirami V R Rajan (FTHR) 111, Vellithiruthy, 
Chowwannur, 

Marathamcode, 680604, 
Kunnamkulam

  

46 27/01/2026 ASNA N M MUHAMMED N K 
(FTHR)

NARANATH HOUSE, 
PAZHAVOOR, 

THAYYUR, 
THAYYUR P O, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

47 27/01/2026 Sanjay K S Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Kaplengadu House, 
Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

48 27/01/2026 MUHSINA P M ALFAS P R (HSBN) PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

49 27/01/2026 HAYISHATHUL 
HAIRA 

SHAJI K S (FTHR) KOTTAPURATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ARAKKAL, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

50 27/01/2026 ASNA P Y YUSAF P K (FTHR) 07/270, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL, 

THEKKUMURI, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

51 27/01/2026 JEENA C J JOSE C V (FTHR) CHERUVATHOOR, 
MELE 

PATTITHADAM, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

52 27/01/2026 SANGEETH P S SURENDRAN (FTHR) PARAPURATH, Eyyal, 
Eyyal, Eyyal, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

53 27/01/2026 Anie Lazer Lazer (HSBN) V/209A, Korattikara, 
Korattikkara, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

54 27/01/2026 ASMI N M MUHAMMED N K 
(FTHR)

NARANATH HOUSE, 
PAZHAVOOR, 

THAYYUR, 
THAYYUR P O, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

55 27/01/2026 MOHAMED AMEEN 
M M 

ARIF M H (FTHR) 168 
MULACHAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUVAMMAL, 

ANJUR, 
KOCHANNUR P O, 

679562, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

56 27/01/2026 JEEJA C J JOSE C V (FTHR) CHERUVATHOOR, 
MELE 

PATTITHADAM, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

57 27/01/2026 ABI GHEEVER A GHEEVER (FTHR) 02/321A 
AYYAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, MADONNA 

VILLA, POOSAPILLY, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

58 27/01/2026 Juliya Biju Biju Biju Chinnan (FTHR) V/128, Korattikkara, 
Kdadavalloor, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 YUDHILKRISHNA PREMAN (FTHR) PAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PORKKALENGAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
PORKKALENGAD, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

60 27/01/2026 K M JOHNSON MADHAVAN (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE 
VADAKKE 

EDAKKARA, 
MUSLIM JUMAATH 

INDIRA NAGAR 
FIRST, 

KANIPAYYUR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

61 27/01/2026 SRUTHY K R REGHUNATH (FTHR) KOMANAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLUVAI, 
NELLUVAI, 

NELLUVAI, 680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

62 27/01/2026 RASHID N A ALIAHAMED (FTHR) NONNAMPULLY 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

63 27/01/2026 ROHINI KV UNGUNGAL 
ASHOKAN 

ABHILASH (FTHR)

UNGUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHATTUKULAM, 

ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 
680521, 

KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

64 27/01/2026 LISSY GHEEVER GHEEVER (HSBN) 2 /321 
AYYAMKULAGARA 

HOUSE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

CHOWANNUR, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

65 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA KUNJUMON (HSBN) KUNNAMKALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHANI, 
ANJUR, ANJUR, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

66 27/01/2026 Molukutty Varghese Varghese (HSBN) 2/321 Ayyamkulangara 
House, Poosappilly, 

Chowannur, 
Marathamcode, 680604, 

kunnamkulam

  

67 27/01/2026 ABHINAND A D DASAN (FTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PORKKALENGAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
PORKKALENGAD, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

68 27/01/2026 SAYDALI NABEESA (MTHR) NARIYAMPULLY 
HOUSE, CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 680585, 

TALAPPILLY

  

69 27/01/2026 GHEEVER VARGHESE (FTHR) 02/321A 
AYYAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, MADONNA 

VILLA, POOSAPILLY, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 B Y NAJEEB YOOSAF KUTTY B M 
(FTHR)

BANGALAVEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE 04/428-1, 

KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM 
MUNICIPALITY, 
KIZHOOR POST, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

71 27/01/2026 RISHANA 
THASNEEM 

MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD (HSBN)

441 
CHEMBALAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATHANI, 

ANJOOR, ANJOOR P 
O, 680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

72 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEK M A 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

73 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK K V VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

5/57 
KULANGARAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

74 27/01/2026 Asina P U Ummar P K (FTHR) Puthanpeedikayil house, 
Eyyal, Eyyal, Eyyal, 

680501, Kunnamkulam

  

75 27/01/2026 VYSHNAVI C S AJITHA M K (MTHR) CHAZHIKUNNATH, 
PATTITHADAM, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

76 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHANAF V H

HILLAR (FTHR) VETTANATTAYIL, 
MANIYARKODE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

77 27/01/2026 FIDAH SHERIN M M THAHIRA (MTHR) MELE 
NADUVATHVILA 

HOUSE, 
MANIYARKKODE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

78 27/01/2026 BASIL A H HAMZA A A (FTHR) AYINIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANIYARAKODE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

79 27/01/2026 Jojumon P L Lazer Lazer (FTHR) V/209A, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

80 27/01/2026 GLAINS LISSAN LISSAN (FTHR) PERAMANGALATH  
HOUSE, 

CHATTUKULAM, 
ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

81 27/01/2026 Ansima V A Asharaf V M (FTHR) Valangattil, Karikkad, 
Karikkad, Karikkad, 

680519, Kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

82 27/01/2026 SHABINA P S ABU THAHIR M M 
(HSBN)

MADAPPATTUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOSAPPILLY, 
CHOWWANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

83 27/01/2026 CHANDRAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) MATHALAMCODE 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

84 27/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI K B BAPPUTTY (FTHR) KOLUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

85 27/01/2026 SAFWANA K A ABDUL RAZAK K A 
(FTHR)

5/57 
KULANGARAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

86 27/01/2026 VINEETHA P V VASU P S (FTHR) PANTHALLOOR 
HOUSE, AYYAPPATH 

ROAD, 
CHOWANNUR, 

CHOWANNUR P O, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

87 27/01/2026 Seyyid Babul Hussain T Thajudeen Y (FTHR) Thoman Valappil, 
Adhoor, Vellarakkad, 
Vellarakkad, 680584, 

Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K H 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KODUMBU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KANJIRAKODE, 
680590, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

89 27/01/2026 PRIYA SHAJI K V (HSBN) 414, KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

90 27/01/2026 Tesna Willyam.K 
Jojumon

Jojumon Lazer (HSBN) V/209A, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

91 27/01/2026 Ramla M Aboobacker (HSBN) Vettanattayil House, 
Maniyarakode, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

92 27/01/2026 CHEKKAY 
MOIDUNNY

MOIDUNNY (HSBN) MANGALASSERYIYIL, 
OTTAPPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

93 27/01/2026 MIJI C J JOY (FTHR) cheruvathoor, 
parappuram, kadavallur, 

kadavallur, 680543, 
kunnamkulam

  

94 27/01/2026 AKHILA V S SOMASUNDARAN 
(FTHR)

VADUKAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

KADANGODE, 
680584, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 BAHIYA SHARIN 
BABU 

BABU P V (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJUR, 

KOCHANNUR, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

96 27/01/2026 SUMESH S S SURESH S S (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTANJUR, 
ARTHATT, 

CHITTANJUR, 680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

97 27/01/2026 SUHAIL K A ALIKUTTI (FTHR) KOONUNGAL, 
VELLATHERI, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

98 27/01/2026 SANTHI SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 43/6 NELLIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAVOOR, 
THAYYUR, 

THAYYUR, 680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

99 27/01/2026 Vineetha C V Jomon Jomon Jeorge (HSBN) V/34, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

100 27/01/2026 NIRANJANA 
KRISHNA G 

GOPIKRISHNA K T 
(FTHR)

KONJANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 JYOTHIKA M K SHEEJA A S (MTHR) MELEPATTE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

102 27/01/2026 Abuthahir N Razak (FTHR) Nelliparambil, 
Nellikunnu, Kadangode, 

Kadangode, 680584, 
Kunnamkulam

  

103 27/01/2026 SHAJIRA NISHAD M K (HSBN) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

104 27/01/2026 JOSHNA P JOHN JOHN P K (FTHR) 13/234, PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTITHADAM, 
PAZHANJI, WEST 
MANGAD, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

105 27/01/2026 P M KUTHABU MOIDHU (FTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ARUVAI 
PATHANGAADI, 
KATTAMBAL, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

106 27/01/2026 R A ALI ABDULRAHMAN R A 
(FTHR)

5/48 
RAYAMARAKKAR 

HOUSE, 
PATTIKKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN P S SHAMSU P M (FTHR) PAMBATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKODE, 
KANJIRAKODE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, 

THALAPPILLY

  

108 27/01/2026 Sukanya.K.S Anand Anand Ashokan (HSBN) V/131, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

109 27/01/2026 VINAYAN V V VELAPPAN (FTHR) VAZHAPULLY 
HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHOOR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

110 27/01/2026 SMRUTHY SURESH SURESH (FTHR) THANDAVALAPPIL, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

111 27/01/2026 SOUMYA P S PRABIN (HSBN) SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHATTUKULAM, 
ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

112 27/01/2026 SOORAJ P S Subramanian P K 
(FTHR)

Poravur Desam, 
Poravoor, Karikkad, 
Karikkad, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

113 27/01/2026 NISSY SAM SAM (FTHR) CHERUPANNAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUKKANPARA, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

114 27/01/2026 LIJA C S VINAYAN V V (HSBN) VAZHAPPULLY 
HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHOOR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

115 27/01/2026 RAMLA P S ABBAS (HSBN) ATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHOLA, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

116 27/01/2026 Muhammed Althaf M A Afshida (MTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Thalathukulangara, 

Kadangode, Kadangode, 
680584, Kuunamkulam

  

117 27/01/2026 Midhunraj Rajan V J (FTHR) Vettamala house, 
Anaikkal, 

Kunnamkulam, 
Porkalengad, 680517, 

Kunnamkulam

  

118 27/01/2026 HYDARALI KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL VEERAN 

(FTHR)

Kunnathuvalappil 
House, cherayinkad, 

cherayinkad, 
kattakambal, 680544, 

kunnamkulam

  

119 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

442 NADUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHANI, 
ANJUR, 

CHERUVATHANI P O, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

120 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL K A

ABDUL GAFOOR K A 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

121 27/01/2026 sugandhi RAJAN RAJAN M A (HSBN) MECHERY VEEDU, 
MEEMBIKKULAM 

ROAD, 
CHOWANNUR, 

CHOWANNUR PO, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

122 27/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI N S SULAIMAN (FTHR) 03/223 NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHOLLIKUNNU, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

123 27/01/2026 Chandrakala K C Sundharan (HSBN) Tharammal, Akkikavu, 
Akathiyur, Akkikavu, 
680519, Kunnamkulam

  

124 27/01/2026 ABDHUL RAHEEM ABBAS (FTHR) ATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHOLA, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

125 27/01/2026 ARSHAD TK kareem tm (FTHR) THAYYIL, AYNOOR, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

126 27/01/2026 ASMIYA K K KUNJIPPAKUTTY K 
A (FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

127 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA P K HUSSAIN P K (FTHR) 07/27 NOOLPPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHOLLIKKUNNU, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

128 27/01/2026 shereefa A K ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

224, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

129 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA A 
T

THAHIR (FTHR) 11/132 C ARNGATH 
PARABIL, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKAD, 
VELLARAKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

130 27/01/2026 JEFFRIN 
VAZHAPPILLY 

LIJO JOSEPH V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

AYYAMPARAMBU, 
AKATHIYUR, 

AKATHIYUR, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

131 27/01/2026 UMMU R V ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

POKKARATH HOUSE, 
AYNOOR, PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

132 27/01/2026 SHAHANAS P M ABBAS P A (HSBN) PANTHALINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 ANUPAMA P S BIJU M A (HSBN) MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHATTUKULAM, 

ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 
680521, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

134 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid M S Salim (FTHR) Madappattuparambil 
House, Chowwannur 
Village, Vellithiruthy, 
Marathamcode P O, 

Marathamcode, 680604, 
Kunnamkulam

  

135 27/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA E H RASAKH (HSBN) PATHAYATHINGAL, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

136 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA AKBAR (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

KADANGODE P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

137 27/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI RAVI RAVI (HSBN) PUTHUKKARA 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

138 27/01/2026 FAMIS HUSSIEN MOHAMMED 
HUSSIEN (FTHR)

CHEMBRAYOOR 
PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 

PERUMBILAV, 
KARIKKAD, 

PERUMBILAV, 
680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

139 27/01/2026 RIJOISEMOL GIGI 
THOMAS 

NINAN (FTHR) 21/396, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

140 27/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Kadheeja (WIFE) Thottakath, 
Thippilassery, 
perumbilavu, 

thippilassery, 680519, 
kunnamkulam

  

141 27/01/2026 DONU DIXON DIXON (FTHR) KOLADY, WEST 
BAZAR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

142 27/01/2026 ASHNA C S MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K M (HSBN)

KULANGARAKATH 
KANAPULLY, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

KADANGODE P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

143 27/01/2026 Badarudheen T A Aboobaker (FTHR) Thavalathil House, 
Puthamkulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

144 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P A ABDU RASAK (FTHR) PATHAYATHINGAL, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 AMAL K J JAYAPRAKASH K C 
(FTHR)

5/240 /A 
KORATTIKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

146 27/01/2026 VIPIN P P PRABHAKARAN P K 
(FTHR)

PATTARA, 
KUNDANNUR, 
CHITTANDA, 

KUNDANNUR, 
680590, THALAPPILLI

  

147 27/01/2026 SANJU A S SOURIYAR A T 
(FTHR)

07/10, ANTHIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

148 27/01/2026 Asiya P U Shameer (HSBN) Choolippadam House, 
Perumpilavu, Karikkad, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

149 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K A K M ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KARENGAL HOUSE, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

150 27/01/2026 ANEES C A RAMLA K M (MTHR) 419/A 
CHATHAMKULAM, 

CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
THALAPILLI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 SHADHA SHIRIN K A ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANDATHIL, 
FARM ROAD, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
680604, THALAPILLI

  

152 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K N

SEENATH (MTHR) KUTTUNGAL HOUSE, 
KIZHUR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

153 27/01/2026 Anurag A P Pramodkumar A V 
(FTHR)

Aven house, Eyyal, 
Eyyal, Eyyal, 680501, 

Kunnamkulam

  

154 27/01/2026 ADITHYA T A ANIL KUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

THOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

155 27/01/2026 ANUSHA 
JAYAKUMAR 

RADHA (MTHR) PUNNIYATH HOUSE, 
ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 

ARTHAT, 680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

156 27/01/2026 NASIF K N NOWSHAD (FTHR) 07/54, 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 
PERUMBARAKUNNU, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

157 27/01/2026 Kadheeja abdulLatheef Abdul Latheef (HSBN) Thottakath, 
Thippilassery, 
perumbilavu, 

thippilassery, 680519, 
kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

158 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARSANA 

P K NAVAS (FTHR) PANGATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTITHADAM, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

159 27/01/2026 HAMAD YASIN M M MOHAMMED M M 
(FTHR)

MULLATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHINGAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

160 27/01/2026 STEEV ZACHARIAH 
SAJ T

SAJAN ZACHARIAH 
T (FTHR)

16 / 79 THOLATH 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

161 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K A K M ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KARENGAL HOUSE, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA 

P O, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

162 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K S SANILKUMAR (FTHR) KADAVARATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIYAMBRA, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

163 27/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KOTTOL, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD P O, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 SONU DICKSON DICKSON (FTHR) KOLADY, WEST 
BAZAR, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

165 27/01/2026 RAIYYA 
VELOTHODIYIL 

ISHAQUE

JABIR KOTTILINGAL 
(HSBN)

KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

VELLARAKKAD P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

166 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Farsana Hassan (FTHR) KOLUPARAMBIL 
House, Pattambi road 

Perumpilavu, Karikkad, 
Karikkad, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

167 27/01/2026 ABHINAND A D DASAN (FTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSW, 
PORKKALENGAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
PORKKALENGAD, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

168 27/01/2026 PATREESHIA V J JAISON (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

169 27/01/2026 AMINA NAZRIN K H HAMEED (FTHR) KAZHUNGIL 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

170 27/01/2026 NASRIYA K B BAKKER K K (FTHR) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTOL, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

171 27/01/2026 FIDHA JASMINE RABIYA (MTHR) PULIYAMPATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

172 27/01/2026 NAJIA A ISHAK V A (HSBN) VELUTHEDATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJOOR, 

NHAMANGHAT, 
679563, 

THALAPPILLY

  

173 27/01/2026 NEHA ELIZABATH 
ELDHO 

SACHIN J 
PANAKKAL (HSBN)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU 

ROAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

174 27/01/2026 NAVITHA M P PREMANANDAN 
(FTHR)

07/98, 
MALLISSERIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

175 27/01/2026 Sasi Kunjappu (FTHR) Tholathparambil, 
Kizhur, Kunnamkulam, 

Kizhur, 680523, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

176 27/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan V M Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

VAKKULATHINGAL, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

MANIYARAKODE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

177 27/01/2026 HIBA THASLIN C S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHETTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

178 27/01/2026 AYSHA SUNDHAS M 
M

MOHAMMED M M 
(FTHR)

MULLATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHINGAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

179 27/01/2026 NAFEESA N B SHUKKUR (HSBN) KUTTIMUCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 

ANJOOR, KIZHOOR, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

180 27/01/2026 ANAS V A Akbar (FTHR) Veluthavalappil House, 
Pattambi road 
Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

181 27/01/2026 Muhammad Navas 
Thangal

Hairunnisa (MTHR) Paduvingal House, 
Chowwannur Village, 

Vellithiruthi, 
Marathmcode P O, 

Marathamcode, 680604, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

182 27/01/2026 KAVYA O M MOHANAN (FTHR) 07/258A, 
ORUPAKKAPUNCHAYIL, 

THEKKUMURI, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

183 27/01/2026 ASNA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

07/190 
VADAKKEPPATTU 

HOUSE, 
KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

184 27/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas K A Ramla (MTHR) Karuvarath, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

185 27/01/2026 MOHAMED 
DILSHAAD 

SHUKKUR (FTHR) KUTTIMUCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTTOL, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

186 27/01/2026 Sivaganga K S Shaji (FTHR) kiliyamparambil, 
Anakkallu, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

kunnamkulam

  

187 27/01/2026 RENJITH K P THANKAMANI M A 
(MTHR)

3/25, 
MADAPATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KIZHOOR P O, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

188 27/01/2026 JISHNU K S SHAJI K B (FTHR) KUMMATH HOUSE, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KARIKKAD, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, THALAPILLY

  

189 27/01/2026 RISANAFARVEEN T N Nasar T (FTHR) 18/95b, Villannur, 
Karikkad, Karikkad, 

680519, Kunnamkulam

  

190 27/01/2026 Sayan Javad Shakkeer (FTHR) Poozhikkunnath, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

191 27/01/2026 Gokul R R Suresh (FTHR) Ramatt House, EYYAL, 
EYYAL, EYYAL, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

192 27/01/2026 CHANDRIKA VV VASU (HSBN) VAZHAPPILLI  
HOUSE, 

CHATTUKULAM, 
ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

193 27/01/2026 AKSHAY KUMAR C S USHA (MTHR) Cheruvally House, 
Chiralayam, 

Kunnamkulam, 
Kunnamkulam, 680503, 

Kunnamkulam

  

194 27/01/2026 SHAHIDHA A S MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K A (HSBN)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHOWNNUR, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULKAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

195 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

16/746 
KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 

PORAVOOR, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

196 27/01/2026 THANKAMANI M A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 3/25, 
MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KIZHOOR P O, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

197 27/01/2026 A S MUHAMMAD 
SAHEER 

SAIDHU (FTHR) 15/232 , 
EARACHAMVEETTIL  
HOUSE, VETTUKAD, 

KOONAMOOCHI, 
KOONAMOOCHI 

POST, 680504, 
KUNNAMKUALM

  

198 27/01/2026 Muhammed Abdulla K 
S 

Sufiyan (FTHR) Kuttiyil, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

199 27/01/2026 C Reji Job Achamma Job (MTHR) 1/356D1, Kozhikkulam 
Road, Mangad, West 

Mangad, 680542, 
Kunnamkulam

  

200 27/01/2026 A RAJA MOHAMED Fousiya (WIFE) KANDANATH 
HOUSE, Perumpilavu, 

Karikkad, Karikkad, 
680519, Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

201 27/01/2026 ABY P BIJU BIJU P C (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUMPURAM, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

202 27/01/2026 Shafna K S Rafida (MTHR) Kiliyamparambil, 
Anakkallu, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

203 27/01/2026 achamma job job (HSBN) 1/356D1, Cheeran 
house, kozhikkulam 
road, pattithadam, 
mangad, mangad, 

680542, kunnamkulam

  

204 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED UVAIS ALIMON (FTHR) 7/397/A 
PARAMBATHAZHATH 

HOUSE, 
KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

205 27/01/2026 Mohammed irfan jalaludheen (FTHR) 003/409, Kallumpuram, 
kadavallur, kadavallur, 
680543, kunnamkulam

  

206 27/01/2026 suhaila sherin k h ashif (HSBN) padathu peedikayil, 
puthenkulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

perumpilavu, 680519, 
kunnamkulam

  

207 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID M A 

ASHARAF (FTHR) MANAMKANDATH, 
KOTHOLLIKUNNU, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

208 27/01/2026 MIDHILA MP PARAMESWARAN 
MV (FTHR)

MULAKKAL  HOUSE, 
CHATTUKULAM, 

ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 
680521, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

209 27/01/2026 Muhamed Unais M U Ummar (FTHR) Madappattuparambil 
House, Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

210 27/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA K P PRADEEP K R (FTHR) KOTTEKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

THANDILAM, 
VELLATTANJUR, 
VELLATTANJUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

211 27/01/2026 Ayshahanan P R rafeek (FTHR) pulakkal kottilinghal, 
pallikullam, 

Perumpilavu, 
perumpilavu, 680519, 

kunnamkulam

  

212 27/01/2026 FATHIMA K J JABBAR (FTHR) KOONINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLATHERI, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

213 27/01/2026 Emily P U Kochu Varkey T S 
(HSBN)

1/356 D, Tholath house, 
Kozhikkulam road, 
West Mangad, West 

Mangad, 680542, 
Kunnamkulam

  

214 27/01/2026 JISNA JOHNY P JOHNY P D (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
VELUR, VELUR, 
VELUR, 680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

215 27/01/2026 MUMTHAS NISHAD (HSBN) CHEMBALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

216 27/01/2026 VAIKHA PRAJITH Prajith C (FTHR) Chanassery House, 
Perumpilavu, Karikkad, 

Karikkad, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

217 27/01/2026 Faseela T V Veeravunni (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Puthenkulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

218 27/01/2026 Giridhar P Divakaran geetha (MTHR) 113, Nhamananghat, 
Vylathur, Nhamanangat, 

679563, chavakkad

  

219 27/01/2026 ABDUL JAMEEL K J JABBAR (FTHR) KOONINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLATHERI, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

220 27/01/2026 Jubia Biju Biju Biju Chinnan (FTHR) V/128, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

221 27/01/2026 Akhila Job Anto mon (HSBN) 1/356D Tholath house, 
pattithadam, mangad, 

mangad, 680542, 
kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

222 27/01/2026 MUMTHAS NISHAD (HSBN) CHEMBALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

223 27/01/2026 Muhammad Fazil T V Veeravunni (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Puthenkulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

Perumpilavu, 680519, 
Kunnamkulam

  

224 27/01/2026 rahna A U anas (HSBN) padathu peedikayil, 
puthenkulam, 
Perumpilavu, 

perumpilavu, 680519, 
kunnamkulam

  

225 27/01/2026 ARYANANDA A V VIJAYAN A B (FTHR) 13/406 B, 
ALUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
VILAKKATHARA 

ROAD, 
PATTITHADAM, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI P O, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

226 27/01/2026 Rafeek K A Beevathukutty (MTHR) Kunnathuvalappil, 
Pappiruthy, 

Chirayankaf, 
Kattakampal, 

Kattakampal, 680544, 
Kunnamkulam

  

227 27/01/2026 Anamika.M.U Umesh Umesh Shankaran 
(FTHR)

V/139, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

228 27/01/2026 Antomon T K kochuvarkey T K 
(FTHR)

1/356D tholath house, 
pattithadam, mangad, 

mangad, 680542, 
kunnamkulam

  

229 27/01/2026 Kochu Varkey T S Emily P U (WIFE) 1/356 D, Kozhikkulam 
road, Pattithadam, West 

Mangad, Mangad, 
680542, Kunnamkulam

  

230 27/01/2026 NIDHA K M MOIDUNNY K A 
(FTHR)

KARIMANTHALA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PANNITHADAM, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

231 27/01/2026 Raseena A A Shuhaib K K (HSBN) Kunnathuvalappil, 
Pappiruthy, 

Chirayankad, 
Kattakampal, 

Kattakampal, 680544, 
Kunnamkulam

  

232 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Sana E R Rafeeq (FTHR) Earachamveettil, 
Anakkallu, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

233 27/01/2026 NAZREEN K M MOIDUNNY (FTHR) KARUMANTHALAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

234 27/01/2026 ASWIN E S SASIDHARAN E K 
(FTHR)

ERAKKATH HOUSE, 
PULIYANNUR, 

VELLATTANJUR, 
VELLATTANJUR P O, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

235 27/01/2026 JINOJ CB ELSY (MTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
CHATTUKULAM, 

ARTHAT, ARTHAT, 
680521, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

236 27/01/2026 Reshma U R Prajeesh C C (HSBN) Chalissery House, 
Althara, Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

237 27/01/2026 NIVEDYA K A ARJUNAN K N (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PATHAKKARA, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

238 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
ABDULRAHMAN

ABDULRAHMAN 
(HSBN)

07/271,KURINCHUR 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

239 27/01/2026 Muhammed Swadiq N A ABDULKADER N M 
(FTHR)

NURUKKIL HOUSE, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

240 27/01/2026 Silja T S Sajith (HSBN) Vadassery, Poravoor, 
Karikkad, Karikkad, 
680519, Thalappilly

  

241 27/01/2026 Farooq P S Shajitha (MTHR) Parakkal, Kadangode, 
kadangode, kadangode, 
680584, Kunnamkulam

  

242 27/01/2026 JULEE BAJU BAJU (HSBN) OLAKKENGIL 
HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

243 27/01/2026 shahana kv shafeek (HSBN) karamal house, ayinoor, 
pazhanji, pazhanji, 

680542, kunnamkulam

  

244 27/01/2026 wilson m c chakkutti (FTHR) 1/356E mandumpal 
house, pattithadam, 

mangad, west mangad, 
680542, kunnamkulam

  

245 27/01/2026 Najumunisha km asya pm (MTHR) thekkinkattil house, 
perumpilavu, 
perumpilavu, 

perumpilavu, 680519, 
thalappilli

  

246 27/01/2026 JISMI BAJU 
OLAKKNGIL 

BAJU (FTHR) OLAKKENGIL 
HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

247 27/01/2026 VIJEESH WILSON WILSON (FTHR) OLLUKARAN 
HOUSE, VYSSERY, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

248 27/01/2026 JESNA BAJU 
OLAKKENGIL 

BAJU (FTHR) OLAKKENGIL 
HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

249 27/01/2026 ATHIRA M 
SHANMUGHAN  

SHANMUGHAN  
(FTHR)

260/1, kurukkanpara 
west, kunnamkulam, 

kunnamkulam, 680503, 
kunnamkulam

  

250 27/01/2026 Priya Madhavan Rajesh K R Rajan 
(HSBN)

V/54, Korattikkara, 
Kadavallur, 

Korattikkara, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 5:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

251 27/01/2026 Mohamed Azim N B Basheer N P (FTHR) 008/124-b, Ideal 
complex, perumpilavu, 
karkkad P O, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

252 27/01/2026 JEESHMA N R Rajan N K (FTHR) Nellikkal House, cheru 
thuruthy, Pazhanji, 

Perumthuruthy, 680542, 
Kunnamkulam

  

253 27/01/2026 Akash Manikandan KM Mani K S (FTHR) Kalliparambil, Vadakke 
Kottol, Karikkad, 
Karikkad, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

254 27/01/2026 JOB JACKSON C Jackson Job (FTHR) Cheruvathur Housr, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Pazhanji, 
Perumthuruthy, 680542, 

Kunnamkulam

  

255 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
M R

RAFEEQ (FTHR) MANKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHANI, 
ANJUR, ANJUR, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

256 27/01/2026 Pradeep P Sumangala (MTHR) 41, koratikkara, 
Kadavallur, kadavallur, 
680543, kunamkulam

  

257 27/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED K 
A 

ABU K V (FTHR) 11/26A KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

258 27/01/2026 SEETHAL M S SASEENDRAN M B 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
PATHAKKARA, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM
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259 27/01/2026 JACOB JACKSON C Jackson Job C (FTHR) Cheruvathur, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Pazhanji, 
Perumthuruthy, 680542, 

Kunnamkulam

  

260 27/01/2026 HASEENA M I SHAHUL HAMEED K 
A (HSBN)

11/26A KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

261 27/01/2026 Muhsina P M Mohammedkutty P K 
(FTHR)

Palakkal House, 
Panthallur, Chowannur, 

Chowannur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  

262 27/01/2026 Many K S Sreedharan (FTHR) Kalliparambil, 
Vadakkekottol, 

Karikkad, Karikkad, 
680519, Kunnamkulam

  

263 27/01/2026 RIVIN C Z ZACHARIYA C S 
(FTHR)

261, CHURCH ROAD, 
WEST MANGAD, 
WEST MANGAD, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

264 27/01/2026 Hassan Muhammed Salih 
(OTHR)

Mammasrayil Karayil, 
Arakkal, Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

265 27/01/2026 Radha M S Gangadharan (HSBN) Kodathoor House, 
Anakkallu, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam
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266 27/01/2026 IRENE C S SUNNY C D (FTHR) CHEERAN HOUSE, 
KANJIRATHINGAL, 

KATTAKAMPAL, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

680544, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


